Kupkolo MTB Trilogy 3 Vrani hory —
2017-07-08 Teplice nad Metuji =

Extreme Race start list
start ~09:00:00 | 1998 and older | registered: 148

category # name state team
M-V1 12 ASTER JAROSLAV CZE  TRUTNOV
M-V1 13 BARCZ JAREK POL  POMERANIA
M-V1 14 BARTON JIRi CZE  CEMBA
M-29 15 BAYTSUR ROMAN RUS  REDBIKE
z 16 BEJM JOANNA POL  GDYNIA
M-29 17 BERAN LUKAS CZE  GHOST TEAM
M-V3 8 BERNARD KAREL CZE  INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
M-V2 18 BLAHA JAKUB CZE  WHEELSPORTS RACING TEAM
M-V2 604 BLAZEK JAN CZE  BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
z 603 BLAZKOVA LUCIE CZE  CARLAKUPKOLO.CZ
M-V1 19 BRENNENSTUHL MARCUS GER  LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART
M-V2 54 BREZiK MARTIN CZE BRNO
M-V1 4 BUBILEK MICHAL CZE  KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM
M-V1 20 BUKOWIECKI WOJCIECH POL  KSPO BRAKEPARTS.PL
M-V3 21 CADA TOMAS CZE  REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
M-V1 22 CERMAK IVAN CZE  SLATINANY
M-V1 23 DOUBEK MILOS CZE  CISTY SPORT
M-V1 6 DREJSL LUKAS CZE  BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ
M-V2 24 DRNEC MARTIN CZE  COSBRNO
M-V2 25 DUDA JAN CZE  VALKULE TEAM
M-V1 26 DUSCHNER ARMIN GER  SEPP'S RADLSTOL
M-V3 27 DVORAK LUBOS CZE  VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
M-V2 28 FAJGL JAN CZE  JABLONEC NAD NISOU
M-V2 5 FAJT MILAN CZE  EUROFOAM TEAM
M-V1 29 FAKTOR PETER SVK  SPEKTRUMSZ
M-V1 30 FARKAS ZSOLT HUN  BRINGABANDA SC
M-29 606 FIKEJZ JIRI CZE  ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
M-V3 607 FLEGL ALES CZE  CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
M-29 31 FLEGL LUKAS CZE  KOLA SiR BELOHRAD
M-V1 32 FOJT PETR CZE  R2 RIDE YOUR RACE
M-V1 33 FOOS MIKHAIL KAZ  JENBIKE RACING TEAM
z 34 FRIDRICHOVA LENKA CZE  BARNEY CYCLE
M-V1 35 FRYBA LUKAS CZE  ORBEA TEAM
M-29 608 FULKA JAN CZE  PITRS BIKES TEAM
M-V3 36 FULKA JIRi CZE  REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
M-V1 37 FUS MARTIN CZE  REAPRO BIKE TEAM
M-V1 38 GIERLICH PETER GER  MTB CLUB MUNCHEN
M-V1 39 GONDA PAVEL CZE  DURATEC WEIL HOTELTIME
M-V2 40 GOTTSCHALL STEFAN GER  BRANDENBURG RACE
M-V2 3| GRECMAN MAREK CZE  DOLNIi BREZANY
M-V2 42 GRYGA RICHARD CZE  PRAHA 10
M-V2 43 HABR VLADIMIR CZE  PLZEN - CERVENY HRADEK
z 601 HAMANOVA LUCIE CZE  KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
M-V1 9 HAVEL JOSEF CZE  WWW.STATIKACB.CZ
M-V1 613 HAVLICEK JIRi CZE NACHOD
M-V1 44 HEJNA JAN CZE  FUTURECYCLING RACING TEAM
M-V1 10 HNYK PAVEL CZE  PRAHA
M-V1 45 HORAK JOSEF CZE  ALGHEROTEAM

year
1981
1985
1986
1989
1980
1988
1967
1976
1973
1970
1982
1971
1986
1984
1964
1985
1981
1986
1976
1977
1982
1965
1975
1977
1978
1985
1990
1963
1993
1987
1980
1994
1982
1988
1960
1987
1979
1981
1973
1976
1975
1969
1987
1982
1982
1984
1982
1981
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M-V1 46
z 48
M-Vv2 49
M-v2 609
M-V1 50
M-v2 51
M-V1 52
M-V1 53
M-V2
M-V1 55
M-V1 610
M-V1 1
M-V2 56
M-v2 57
M-V1 58
M-V1 59
M-V2 60
M-V2 61
M-V1 62
M-29 63
M-V1 64
M-29 65
M-Vv2 66
M-V3 67
M-V1 69
M-29 70
M-V1 71
M-V1 616
M-V1 72
M-29 74
M-V2 615
M-V1 614
M-V1 75
M-v2 7
M-29 76
M-V2 77
M-V1 78
M-v2 79
z 80
M-V1 81
M-V1 82
M-v2 83
z 617
M-29 85
M-V3 86
M-v2 87
M-V2 88
M-V3 89
M-V1 20
M-V3 91
M-V1 92
M-29 93
M-V1 611
M-V1 94
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HORVATH LADISLAV
HRUSKOVA ELISKA
HULKA LIBOR
HVOLKA PETR
HYBLER TOMAS
JANOTA MIROSLAV
JARZYNKA ROBERT
JERO MIROSLAV
JILEK RICHARD
KAHLE MARKUS
KALAS JAN
KANERA MICHAL
KASINSKI GRZEGORZ
KLAOS HUGO
KLAPAL MARTIN
KOBERA MATE])
KOTE DAVID
KRACMAR VLASTIMIL
KRUMP PAVEL
KUBELKA PETR
KUIS PETER

KURE MATE)

LELEK JOSEF
LIPOVSKY MARCEL
MALEK TOMAS
MAN JAKUB
MARCZAK KAMIL
MARTIN JAN
MATEJU JAN
MEEUWESSEN ROB
MENSIK JIRI
MERAN OTO
MICKA MAREK
MICHAL PAVEL
MICHAL PETR
MOORE CHARLES
MOREL RICHARD PAUL
MRAZ VIiT
NEMCOVA ZDENKA
NEMEC ONDRE]J
NESPOR PATRIK
NOUZAK MILOS
NOVAKOVA PAVLA
OUPIC ZDENEK
PALAS JIRI
PALOUNEK MICHAL
PANEK KAMIL
PAVLISTA ALES
PECHR MIROSLAV
PEKAREK JIRi
PEROUTKA TOMAS
PICH TOMAS
POSPISIL PETR
PROKOP MICHAL
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SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
EST
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
NLD
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
USA
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ISAKO SPORT-KOSICE

PRODOLI RACING TEAM

R2 TEAM

KILPI RACING TEAM

HOHES C MULTIWIT
VALACHBAJK-CYKLOMIRA
ROWEREM

KASPER SWIX TEAM

BIKE TEAM PORSCHE OLOMOUC

BIKETEAM-OBERLAUSITZ / TEAM DOSENBIER

BIKEPART.CZ
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLON PROAL TEAM
SAUNAPUNKT.EE

DEVOSS LEGENDS
KRALOVSKY MARATON
PRAHA 9 - KOLODEJE
KOSTKA RACING

BPR CYCLING TEAM
SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ TEAM
KRALOVSKY MARATON
TRUTNOV TRAILS

INS ATELIER NACHOD
KYNSPERK NAD OHRI
BEKO BIKE TEAM

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC
AIRSHOT.KAMKOSPORT.PL
JILEMNICE

T) BANIK MEZIBORI
RINGS-GOIRLE

JASNY SOKOL
WWW.DRES.CZ
WWW.DRES.CZ

TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
TEPELNA CERPADLA IVT
ORANGE KRUSH CYCLING CLUB
VARDE CYKELKLUB

INS ATELIER NAOCHOD
UNIQA JIHLAVA
BIKEBROTHERS.CZ

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM

BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S.
BRNO

TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN
VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC

BSB BAKAJDA
WWW.DRES.CZ

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC

BPR CYCLING TEAM
KOLORADOTEAM

WITTE BIKE TEAM

VELLA TEAM

ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
RAJEC ALLIVICTUS

1984
1987
1971
1975
1985
1977
1980
1984
1972
1986
1980
1986
1976
1977
1987
1980
1976
1974
1981
1995
1978
1993
1971
1966
1980
1994
1981
1980
1982
1989
1974
1982
1979
1973
1989
1974
1979
1974
1982
1987
1986
1977
1981
1993
1959
1977
1976
1958
1983
1961
1981
1995
1979
1978
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M-V1 95
M-v2 612
M-V1 111
M-29 96
M-29 97
M-V1 98
M-Vv2 929
M-v2 100
M-V2 101
M-V1 102
M-V1 103
M-V1 104
M-V2 105
M-V1 133
M-V1 133
M-V1 106
M-V3 107
M-V1 108
M-V1 109
M-v2 3
M-V1 110
z 112
M-29 113
M-29 2
M-V1 114
M-V1 115
M-29 116
M-V1 117
M-V2 118
M-v2 119
M-V2 120
M-V1 602
M-V1 602
M-v2 121
M-V2 122
M-V1 123
M-V1 124
M-v2 125
M-Vv2 126
M-V1 127
M-V1 128
M-V1 129
M-29
M-V1 130
M-V2 131
M-v2 132
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

RUTTNER JIRi

RYBIN PETR

RYSAVY PAVEL

RADA MICHAL
REHAK VIT

RIHANEK LUKAS
SASS JOZSEF
SEBASTIANELLI LUCA
SEMERAD ONDRE]J
SIMON MARTIN
SLOWINSKI JAKUB
SMETANA JOSEF
SOBESLAV JOSEF
SPINDLER CHRISTIAN
SPINDLER CHRISTIAN
STADTHERR JARDA
STASTA LIBOR
STOCES ONDRE]J
STODULKA VACLAV
SULZBACHER PETR
SVACINA STEPAN
SWIRKOWICZ ANIA
SZCZEPANSKI JANEK
SILAR JAKUB
SINDELAR JIRi
SKOCH MICHAL
SKORPIL ONDREJ
STASTNY JAN

SUPICH MARTIN
TALVIK HEIKI
TIEDEMANN TONIS
TRMATA STEPAN
TRMATA STEPAN
UCHYTIL TOMAS
VACEK JIRi

VAGNER VLADIMIR
VASILENKO MIKHAIL
VLACH JAN
VODOCHODSKY VLADIMIR
VOLNY JINDRA
VOROBJEV DENIS
VRBSKY MICHAL
VYMETALIK JAROSLAV
ZAMECNIK ONDRE)
ZAVADIL JOSEF

ZAK JIRI
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
ITA
CZE
GER
POL
CZE
CZE
DNK
DNK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
EST
EST
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ROZTOKY

RAFKARNA IDEA CYCLING TEAM

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

REDFROG CONKLINE BIKEINVEST

T) €ZU PRAHA ROLNICI

2V BIKERS

MEDITECH SC

BUBOVICE

CK MTB HLINSKO/POLIADKA
MTB CLUB MUNCHEN
KNURSWINY

HOLANY A TEAM
KOLORADOTEAM
LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART
LOKOMOTIVE STUTTGART
BIKESERVIS.EU

KURIM

BIKENOTORIC

RUM TEAM

POLICE NAD METUJI
RUMOVY EXPRESS
ROWEREM

KSPO BRAKEPARTS.PL
BIKESTRIKE - TREK

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
RUMOVY EXPRESS
BUBOTRAILS

ALSET RACING TEAM
GIANT PA-TRS BIKES
SAUNAPUNKT.EE
SAUNAPUNKT.EE

CZECH TALLBOYS

CZECH TALLBOYS

MERIN

BEESPEE.CZ
BIKEBROTHERS.CZ
MOSCOW

VYLET WIDE BIKE LBC
MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
KARLOVY VARY
BECYCLE.RU

INS ATELIER NACHOD
CYKLO PROFI GOLD FREN
A UMA-K TEAM

TEAM BIKE PERSTEJN

THE ENTOURIST

1979
1968
1979
1989
1994
1979
1977
1969
1974
1985
1979
1978
1968
1984
1984
1979
1966
1987
1986
1975
1980
1979
1988
1989
1980
1981
1999
1985
1977
1976
1975
1978
1978
1976
1977
1981
1984
1975
1972
1982
1984
1978
1991
1979
1973
1969
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